Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. ++49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

suitable)
Contact protection acc. to VBG 4 and VDE 0106 part 100
Order guide
Designation Part No.
TNT 35 500 33058
Tables
Protective photoelectric sensor AOPD
type 2 (extract)
Designation Operating
range
LS 763/4.8 6m
SLSR 95/44.8 L 8m
LS 92/4.8 L 12m
LS 92/4.8 S 12m
LS 92/4.8,6000 12m
SLS 96M/P-…T2 50m
SLSR 96K/P-…T2 30m
SLS 85M/P-1750-T2-8 60m
SLS 78M/P-1750-T2-8 120m
SLS 46/44.8-S12 30m
SRK 96 6m
Diagrams
Remarks
� The test monitoring unit
TNT 35 is a contactless
active protective device
according to EN 61496-1,
only in connection with an
EC certified protective
photoelectric sensor
category 2.
� Extensive description is
part of every shipment.
TNT 35